
【男子シングルス　予選リーグ】

① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥ コートNo.

木村 津村 藤原 松本 小森 岡﨑

瀬戸内卓球スポ少 岡山親卓会 東岡山工業高校 岡山東商業高校 ユース･リゲイン 岡山東商業高校

福島 犬飼 近藤 平岡 三宅 矢田

倉田クラブ ユース･リゲイン 横井卓球クラブ 岡山親卓会 岡山東商業高校 岡山東商業高校

秀浦 山崎 武川 久保田 定森

岡山中央 岡山親卓会 東岡山工業高校 岡山東商業高校 ままかりクラブ

宮住 山脇 今井 名田 石川

倉田クラブ オートメカニック木山 岡山東商業高校 マスターズ☆☆ 東岡山工業高校

藤本 吉松 片山 佐藤 野崎

岡山中央 ユース･リゲイン 横井卓球クラブ 岡山東商業高校 東岡山工業高校

① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥ コートNo.

後藤 桑原 津本 角南 圓山 太田

ユース･リゲイン 新芳クラブ Rainbow FTC 興除クラブ 岡山東商業高校

山根 仲 有森 竹原 津村 丸山

ユース･リゲイン オートメカニック木山 FTC Rainbow 興除クラブ ゼロ・クラブ

古谷 岡村 高井 山下 難波

E-LIFE 西大寺高校 天晴クラブ ユース･リゲイン 横井卓球クラブ

酒榮 道仙 西村 今城 森本

興除クラブ 伊島クラブ 西大寺高校 オートメカニック木山 東岡山工業高校

榊原 宇田川 安井 吉田 濱野

FTC 岡山東商業高校 新芳クラブ 興除クラブ 青江TTC

石野 上田　博 山内 門 坂下

ユース･リゲイン 興除クラブ 東岡山工業高校 西大寺高校 ゼロ・クラブ

初治 公文 西岡 福岡 小野

天晴クラブ TFとみやま ままかりクラブ 東岡山工業高校 岡山中央

縄田 羽賀 長谷川 松島 入江

E卓クラブ ユース･リゲイン マスターズ☆☆ 東岡山工業高校 岡山東商業高校

大山 川上 上田　晃 窪津 安田

FTC 倉田クラブ 興除クラブ マスターズ☆☆ 東岡山工業高校

塚崎 近藤 中川 大礒 柴田

E卓クラブ こなみクラブ 興除クラブ 岡山県庁卓球部 東岡山工業高校

6 8～10

5 8～10

2

3～5

4 8～10

4 3～5

3

2 7

3～5

Ｂクラス

1 6

2

3

1

Aクラス

1

5 3～5

7 8～10

8 11,12

9 11,12

10 11,12



【男子シングルス　予選リーグ】

① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥ コートNo.

横山 杉尾 檜垣 山下 田邉 軽部

平井スポ少 E-LIFE 岡山市役所 チーム53 岡山学芸館高校 東岡山工業高校

中尾 黒坂 佐藤 中原 岡崎

チーム・F 妹尾卓球クラブ E卓クラブ 倉田クラブ テイカ

平井 岡田 上口 岡村 大西

倉田クラブ 東うね 操南ｽﾎﾟ少 瀬戸内卓球スポ少 PEACE

磯谷 難波 高木 笹木 　東山

team SMASH 高島クラブ チーム53 E-LIFE 東岡山工業高校

乙倉 斉藤 入矢 中畑 加瀬

岡山親卓会 玉野田井クラブ TEAM GENIUS TFとみやま MIX

荒井 柾木 大坪 武 西森

FTC 操南ｽﾎﾟ少 岡山親卓会 妹尾卓球クラブ 倉田クラブ

矢野 高村 加門 森 　八嶋

TFとみやま team SMASH 東うね 岡山卓球ベテラン会 東岡山工業高校

信岡 山本 森山 木山 成本

岡山親卓会 PEACE 平井スポ少 高島クラブ 西大寺高校

西村 松田 影山 大森 松岡

操南ｽﾎﾟ少 チーム53 テイカ 岡山市役所 東岡山工業高校

草野 羽﨑 谷口 宮地 谷口

横井卓球クラブ TEAM GENIUS チーム53 玉野田井クラブ 岡山学芸館高校

青井 畑山 宮脇 赤坂 西山

玉野田井クラブ 平井スポ少 倉田クラブ テイカ 横井卓球クラブ

三輪 江原 真宮 藤原 岡武

E-LIFE 岡山卓球ベテラン会 ちゅうざんＴＴＣ 岡山親卓会 E-LIFE

岡崎 柳瀬 原田 坂本 山本

吉備卓心会 倉田クラブ 卓星会 ままかりクラブ 東岡山工業高校

谷本 河本 黒﨑 小山 永井

妹尾卓球クラブ テイカ 操南ｽﾎﾟ少 岡山市役所 倉田クラブ

末川 亀川 浮田 近藤　優 安田

チーム53 瀬戸内卓球スポ少 ラッキーズ 操南ｽﾎﾟ少 東岡山工業高校

藤原 大島 中島 米井 近藤　輝

横井卓球クラブ 新芳クラブ ミラクルズ 東うね 操南ｽﾎﾟ少

① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥ コートNo.

井上 森下 岩原 景山 林 西田

E卓クラブ 倉田クラブ 東岡山工業高校 操明スポ少 青江TTC TFとみやま

水谷 高原 横山 濱野 森 片山

東岡山工業高校 ゼロ・クラブ 青江TTC TFとみやま 平井スポ少 鹿田スポ少

有馬 小川 中藤 水野 小田 宮武

平井スポ少 操明スポ少 東岡山工業高校 六番卓球クラブ 山南クラブ 青江TTC

赤尾 河野 小谷 黒川 山口 堤

TFとみやま チーム・F 青江TTC 高島クラブ 操明スポ少 東岡山工業高校

猪崎 藤原 秋山 梶本 田尻

青江TTC テイカ 六番卓球クラブ 東岡山工業高校 新芳クラブ

小向 岸野 松嶋 藤定 和田

新芳クラブ ミラクルズ TFとみやま 青江TTC 東岡山工業高校

10 50～52

7 47～49

9 47～49

47～49

2 14

1 13

44～46

Ｄクラス

5

4

8

11

44～46

44～46

2 44～46

6 47～49

Ｃクラス

1 43

3

50～52

12 50～52

13 50～52

14 53,54

15 53,54

16 53,54

3 15

4 16

5 17～19

6 17～19



【男子シングルス　決勝トーナメント】

決勝戦

決勝戦

決勝戦

決勝戦

Ｄクラス

3-1

5-2

6-1

1-1

6-2

4-1

3-2

2-2

5-1

Ｃクラス

Ａクラス

Ｂクラス

1-1 3-1

7-2 9-2

6-2 4-2

9-1

4-2

2-1

1-2

10-2 8-2

4-1 2-1

1-1 3-1

3-2 1-2

2-2 4-2

5-1 5-2

4-1 2-1

1-2

8-1 6-1

5-1 7-1

2-2 10-1

3-2 5-2

5-1 7-1

12-1 10-1

13-1 15-1

4-1 2-1

1-1 3-1

16-1 14-1

9-1 11-1

8-1 6-1



【女子シングルス　予選リーグ】

① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥ コートNo.

小笹 田窪 舩橋 吉松 山口 岸本

岡山親卓会 岡山大学 岡山東商業高校 西大寺高校 岡山東商業高校 岡山東商業高校

① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥ コートNo.

田中 岸本 熊瀬 原 平松

岡山東商業高校 大野TTC こなみクラブ ラッキーズ 岡山東商業高校

犬飼 野﨑 井上 中川 藤原

Tフレンド 岡山東商業高校 西大寺高校 E卓クラブ こなみクラブ

礒貝 木村 岡田 山下 坪口

TFとみやま 横井卓球クラブ 岡山東商業高校 FTC 岡山東商業高校

高橋 大友 浅田 佐藤 冨島

横井卓球クラブ ゼロ・クラブ 西大寺高校 岡山東商業高校 アールクラブ

① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥ コートNo.

長谷川 平田 大舘 大森 磯山 田中

新芳クラブ 萩原卓球教室 E卓クラブ TFとみやま ふれんず 操南スポ少

岡村 下垣内 馬場 二宮 丹羽

瀬戸内卓球スポ少 岡山市役所 TFとみやま E卓クラブ 平井スポ少

松村 柾木 浮田 藤原 田中

PEACE 操南スポ少 ラッキーズ E卓クラブ TFとみやま

立間 藤原 福島 布施 正本

Tフレンド 平井スポ少 チーム・F こなみクラブ 操明スポ少

佐藤 今井 河原 森安 田口

ゼロ・クラブ TFとみやま 操南スポ少 L・P・S E卓クラブ

① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥ コートNo.

真壁 奥山 田中 横山　凛 吉冨　華

E卓クラブ チーム・F TFとみやま 平井スポ少 六番卓球クラブ

伊関 西村　優 吉冨　菜 采女　恵 浜　和

ゼロ・クラブ TFとみやま 六番卓球クラブ 操明スポ少 新芳クラブ

米倉 永広 近藤 湯口 佐々木

チーム・F E卓クラブ 操南スポ少 六番卓球クラブ TFとみやま

家元 丸川 日笠 西村　恵 掛谷

岡山学芸館高校 操明スポ少 ゼロ・クラブ TFとみやま 操南スポ少

礒貝 内藤 河野 采女　智 山口

TFとみやま ゼロ・クラブ 六番卓球クラブ 操明スポ少 鹿田スポ少

浜　奈 横山　愛 赤枝 柴山 水野

新芳クラブ 平井スポ少 ゼロ・クラブ チーム・F 六番卓球クラブ

藤原 公文 延山 岡田 景山

六番卓球クラブ TFとみやま 高島卓球スポ少 チーム・F 操明スポ少

小川 近藤 高木 猿渡 赤木

操明スポ少 ゼロ・クラブ こなみクラブ 高島卓球スポ少 操南スポ少

27～29

Ｂクラス

1 27～29

Aクラス

261

27～29

Ｄクラス

2

3

Ｃクラス

5

1

2

3

55

56～58

56～58

56～58

56～58

4

6 33～35

8 33～35

1

2

3

4

30～32

30～32

30～32

30～32

7 33～35

5 33～35

4 27～29



【女子シングルス　決勝トーナメント】

決勝戦

決勝戦

決勝戦
5-1

3-2

6-2

4-1

4-2

6-1

3-2

2-2

1-2

4-2

7-2

Ｄクラス

2-2

5-1 5-2

4-1 2-1

Ｂクラス

4-1

3-1

Ａクラス　リーグ戦のみ

1-1 3-1

4-2

7-1

5-2

1-2

2-1

3-2 1-2

2-1

Ｃクラス

2-2

1-1

8-1

1-1 3-1

8-2


